Oakland Unified School District (OUSD) Contacts

Student Assignment Center
746 Grand Avenue, Portable A
Oakland, CA 94610

Phone: (510) 273-1600

Fax: (510) 273-1602
enroll@ousd.k12.ca.us

Hours: M-F 8:00am-2:00pm

McKinney-Vento Program
Jennifer Tam

(510) 273-1662

Jennifer. Tam@ousd.k12.ca.us

Refugee & Asylee Student Program
Nate Dunstan

(510) 273-1661
nathaniel.dunstan@ousd.k12.ca.us

Unaccompanied Minors Support Services
Ariana Flores

(510) 273-1663
arianabflores@gmail.com

Student Assignment & Bilingual Testing
Office/Transitional Students & Families
Juan Vaca

(510) 273-1653
Juan.Vaca@ousd.k12.ca.us

Foster Youth Program
Lydell Willis

(510) 273-1659
Lydell.will@ousd.k12.ca.us

San Francisco Unified School Distract (SFUSD) Contacts:

Educational Placement Center
555 Franklin Street, Room 100
San Francisco, CA 94102
Phone: (415) 241-6085

Fax: (415) 241-6087

Hours: M-F 8:00am-4:30pm

Education Integration/Language Assessment
(Spanish)

Tomas Beccar Varela

(415) 241-6085 ext. 13126
beccarvarelat@sfusd.edu

Foster Youth Services
Maya Webb

(415) 242-2615 ext. 3310
WebbM1@sfusd.edu

Families in Transition Program
Jen Walker

(510) 241-3030 ext. 13338
walker@sfusd.edu

Unaccompanied Immigrant Students Program
Angelina Romano

(415) 242-2615 ext. 3059
romanoa@sfusd.edu



mailto:enroll@ousd.k12.ca.us
mailto:Jennifer.Tam@ousd.k12.ca.us
mailto:nathaniel.dunstan@ousd.k12.ca.us
mailto:arianabflores@gmail.com
mailto:Juan.Vaca@ousd.k12.ca.us
mailto:Lydell.will@ousd.k12.ca.us
mailto:beccarvarelat@sfusd.edu
mailto:WebbM1@sfusd.edu
mailto:walker@sfusd.edu
mailto:romanoa@sfusd.edu

